
Holes 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

Rank Par 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 31 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 32 63

Net Team Scores for Round 1

1 Team 1 70 69 1398 9 7 8 5 8 9 10 6 7 8 8 9 9 10 7 7 4

Kevin Madej 4* 3* 4 2* 6 4 4* 5* 3* 5 3 4* 2* 4 3* 4 2* 4* 66

Tim Mcguire 5 3 2* 3 6 2* 3* 2* 5 3* 2* 5 4 3* 4 6 3 6 67

Pete Rubenis 5 3* 2* 3* 6 3* 6 3* 3* 5 3* 5 3* 3* 4* 3* 3* 6 69

Player A 4* 3* 3* 3* 5* 3* 2* 6 4 4* 3* 4* 4* 3* 3* 4* 2* 5 65

2 Team 6 69 71 1407 11 6 10 4 10 9 7 5 8 9 7 10 8 8 7 10 4

Mike Armstrong 4* 3* 2* 3* 4 3* 3* 3* 3 6 3* 3* 3* 4 3* 3* 4* 4 61

Ed Ramirez 6 4 3 3* 5 4 3 2* 5 5 3* 5 4 3* 3 5 3* 4 70

Doug Crane 5 4* 2* 4 4* 3* 3* 3 2* 4* 4 4* 4* 2* 3* 5 4 4* 64

Ken Kaleiki 3* 4* 2* 4* 5 4* 3* 2* 3* 4* 3* 4 3* 3* 2* 4* 3* 5 61

3 Team 2 69 73 1428 8 8 9 4 9 11 7 5 6 9 8 11 10 7 8 10 4

Mike Dutrow 3* 2* 3* 3* 5 3* 3* 2* 3* 3* 3* 4* 5 5 3* 5 3* 7 65

Mark Willis 5 3 2* 3* 5 3 4 3 2* 3* 3* 4* 4* 2* 2* 5* 4 4* 61

Rodney Gluck 5 3* 6 4 5 3* 4* 2* 5 5 4 5 3* 4* 2* 7 3* 5 75

Player B 5* 3* 3* 3* 4* 3* 4* 3* 5 5 3* 5 4* 4* 6 3* 4* 6 73

4 Team 4 75 70 1458 9 8 9 4 10 7 13 7 8 9 9 10 8 7 7 8 4

Fred Kroh Jr 4 4 3* 4 6 5 3* 5* 4 4 4 9 6 2* 2* 4 3 4 76

Donnie Sammons 4* 3* 3 3* 5 3* 2* 6 4* 4* 3* 4* 4* 3* 2* 4 2* 5 64

Scott Shepard 4* 3* 2* 3* 6 4* 2* 5* 3* 4* 3* 5 2* 3* 3* 4* 3* 4* 63

Biff Butler 5 3* 3* 3* 4* 3* 4 3* 5 5 3* 5* 4* 4 6 3* 3* 6 72

5 Team 5 73 73 14610 11 6 9 4 13 8 6 6 10 10 8 9 8 9 6 9 4

Jim Rice 4* 4 3* 3* 4 5* 3* 2* 3 5 3* 4 3* 3* 3* 3* 3* 6 64

Cameron Fernandez 6 3* 2* 4 5 4* 3* 2* 3* 5* 3* 4* 4 3* 3 5 3* 4* 66

Robert Costa 6* 4* 3 2* 6 5 6 2* 3* 7 4* 4* 3* 2* 3* 5 3* 5 73

Tom Connor 7 4* 1* 4* 4* 4* 2* 4 5 5* 5 7 3* 5 3* 3* 5 6 77

6 Team 3 71 77 1486 10 9 10 4 9 11 6 6 7 12 8 11 8 9 9 9 4

Lionel Fernandez Jr 3* 3* 3* 5 6 4 3* 2* 3 4* 4* 3* 3* 3* 3* 4* 3* 4 63

Steve Derosa 3* 6 3* 3* 5 2* 5* 3 3* 7 4* 5 5 4 3 5 3 5 74

Carl Umpleby 5 3* 4 4* 4* 3* 6 2* 3* 3* 5 5 4* 2* 3* 5 3* 5 69

Player C 6 4* 3* 3* 5 4* 3* 2* 5 5 4* 5* 4* 3* 3* 5* 3* 4* 71

2017 Season Kickoff Classic
Hosted by: Sunol Valley Men's Golf Club

01/21/2017
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Gross Skins

Hole Score Winner Hole Score Winner

Net Skins

1 4 Tie 1 3 Tie

2 3 Tie 2 2 Mike Dutrow

3 3 Tie 3 2 Tie

4 3 Tie 4 2 Tie

5 5 Tie 5 4 Tie

6 3 Tie 6 2 Tie

7 3 Tie 7 2 Tie

8 3 Tie 8 2 Tie

9 3 Tie 9 2 Tie

10 4 Tie 10 3 Tie

11 3 Tie 11 2 Tim Mcguire

12 4 Tie 12 3 Tie

13 3 Tie 13 2 Tie

14 3 Tie 14 2 Tie

15 3 Mark Willis 15 2 Tie

16 3 Tie 16 3 Tie

17 3 Tie 17 2 Tie

18 5 Tie 18 4 Tie

2017 Season Kickoff Classic
Hosted by: Sunol Valley Men's Golf Club

Dublin Ranch Golf Course

Skins
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Name Net Gross/RankRank

Flight 1

Mike Armstrong 611 69/1

Ken Kaleiki 612 71/2

Lionel Fernandez Jr 633 72/3

Doug Crane 644 73/4

Cameron Fernandez 665 74/5

Carl Umpleby 696 79/6

Fred Kroh Jr 767 86/7

Jim Rice 642 75/2

Mike Dutrow 653 80/3

Ed Ramirez 704 82/4

Biff Butler 725 88/6

Robert Costa 736 84/5

Steve Derosa 747 88/7

Net Scores (with Gross)

Sunol Valley Men's Golf Club
4-Man Team Variable Best Ball

2017 Season Kickoff Classic

White Tee Yardage: 4505 - Par 63FLIGHT RESULTS

Name Net Gross/RankRank

Flight 2

Mark Willis 611 74/1
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Name Net Gross/RankRank

Flight 3

Scott Shepard 631 85/4

Donnie Sammons 642 84/1

Kevin Madej 663 84/2

Tim Mcguire 674 85/3

Pete Rubenis 695 88/5

Rodney Gluck 756 95/6

Tom Connor 777 98/7

Net Scores (with Gross)

Sunol Valley Men's Golf Club
4-Man Team Variable Best Ball

2017 Season Kickoff Classic

White Tee Yardage: 4505 - Par 63FLIGHT RESULTS
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Holes 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

Rank 4 3 313 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 32 63Par

Gross Scores 1

ARMSTRONG, Mike 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 6 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 691 32 37

KALEIKI, Ken 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 6 712 35 36

FERNANDEZ, Lionel Jr 4 3 4 5 7 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 723 37 35

CRANE, Doug 6 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 734 35 38

WILLIS, Mark 6 3 3 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 5 745 37 37

FERNANDEZ, Cameron 6 3 3 4 6 4 3 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 746 36 38

RICE, Jim 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 6 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 7 757 37 38

UMPLEBY, Carl 6 3 5 4 5 3 6 3 4 4 5 6 4 3 4 5 3 6 798 39 40

DUTROW, Mike 4 3 4 4 6 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 6 4 6 3 8 809 35 45

RAMIREZ, Ed 7 4 4 4 6 4 3 3 6 6 4 6 4 4 4 5 3 5 8210 41 41

COSTA, Robert 7 4 4 3 7 5 6 3 4 8 4 5 3 3 4 5 3 6 8411 43 41

SAMMONS, Donnie 5 4 4 4 7 4 3 7 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 6 8412 43 41

MADEJ, Kevin 5 4 5 3 7 5 5 6 4 6 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 5 8413 44 40

MCGUIRE, Tim 6 4 3 4 7 3 4 3 6 4 3 6 5 4 5 7 4 7 8514 40 45

SHEPARD, Scott 5 4 4 4 8 5 3 6 4 5 4 6 3 4 5 5 4 6 8515 43 42

KROH, Fred Jr 5 4 4 4 7 5 3 6 5 5 4 10 6 3 3 4 3 5 8616 43 43

BUTLER, Biff 6 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 6 4 6 4 5 7 4 4 7 8817 41 47

DEROSA, Steve 4 6 4 4 6 3 5 4 4 8 5 6 5 5 4 6 3 6 8818 40 48

RUBENIS, Pete 6 4 3 4 8 4 7 4 4 6 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 7 8819 44 44

GLUCK, Rodney 6 4 7 5 7 4 5 3 6 6 5 6 4 5 4 8 4 6 9520 47 48

CONNOR, Tom 8 5 3 5 6 5 3 5 6 6 6 8 4 6 5 4 6 7 9821 46 52

Sunol Valley Men's Golf Club
Hoted by: Dublin Ranch Golf Course

4-Man Team Variable Best Ball
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Hole # Yardage Par Stroke Avg Hole Rank Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys D. Bogeys Others

Round 1

12 398 4 5.67 1 0 0 2 9 8 2

1 368 4 5.48 2 0 0 5 5 8 3

10 370 4 5.38 3 0 0 6 5 8 2

5 518 5 6.29 4 0 0 5 7 7 2

14 172 3 4.19 5 0 0 5 9 5 2

15 191 3 4.19 6 0 0 3 13 4 1

6 146 3 4.05 7 0 0 5 10 6 0

11 178 3 4.00 10 0 0 5 12 3 1

4 133 3 4.00 8 0 0 3 15 3 0

8 159 3 4.00 9 0 0 10 6 1 4

13 143 3 3.95 12 0 0 7 9 4 1

18 494 5 5.95 11 0 0 8 7 5 1

7 133 3 3.91 13 0 0 12 3 3 3

16 273 4 4.86 14 0 2 6 9 2 2

2 155 3 3.86 15 0 0 6 13 1 1

3 180 3 3.86 16 0 0 8 10 2 1

17 129 3 3.52 17 0 0 12 8 0 1

9 365 4 4.48 18 0 2 12 2 5 0

Holes Yardage Par Stroke Avg Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys D. Bogeys Others

Out

In

Total

2157

2348

4505

31

32

63

39.905

41.714

81.619

0

0

0

2

2

4

66

54

120

71

81

152

36

39

75

14

13

27

Statistics derived from the # of Rounds Played = 21

Dublin Ranch Golf Course

2017 Season Kickoff Classic

Course Statistics
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